Team Overall Results

Dala Horse 10K

Place Name

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

The Tribe

Valkommen Fitness

HMC Farms

The Meyer Men

J&amp;J

Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
River Bottom Girls

Ruck Monkeys

Average Time

Finishers

01:15:39.27
00:51:07.68
00:51:06.02
00:56:07.04
00:57:35.83
01:09:31.67
01:25:16.86
00:55:26.62
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Dala Horse 10K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
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Individual Overall Results

Dala Horse 10K

Overall Score Bib# Name
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774
673
776
732
657
744
613
763
773
760
743
775
639
645
637
636
749
604

Lisa Maher
Jason Moraga
Ethan Meyer
Kristiina Mason
Sarah Schmal
Jodi Volkman
David Lemons
John Penner
Aubrey Beasley
Lindsey Beasley
John Volkman
Logan Meyer
Matthew Kerns
Andrea Daou
Lisa Van Groningen
Tina Marie Banks
Madison Pannell
Michele Buckner

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:43:56.88 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:50:03.38 HMC Farms

Runner 00:50:56.92 The Meyer Men

Runner 00:52:08.66 HMC Farms

Runner 00:53:53.74 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:55:01.45 J&amp;J

Runner 00:55:26.62 Ruck Monkeys

Runner 00:55:32.41 Valkommen Fitness
Runner 00:59:35.83 The Tribe

Runner 00:59:59.98 The Tribe

Runner 01:00:10.22 J&amp;J

Runner 01:01:17.17 The Meyer Men

Runner 01:04:56.65 Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
Runner 01:14:06.70 Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
Runner 01:25:16.30 River Bottom Girls

Runner 01:25:17.43 River Bottom Girls

Runner 01:31:23.87 The Tribe

Runner 01:31:37.41 The Tribe
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