Dala Horse 10K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams							
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>					
The Tribe	01:15:39.27	4					
Valkommen Fitness	00:51:07.68	3					
HMC Farms	00:51:06.02	2					
The Meyer Men	00:56:07.04	2					
J&J	00:57:35.83	2					
Fairfield Kingsburg Family!	01:09:31.67	2					
River Bottom Girls	01:25:16.86	2					
Ruck Monkeys	00:55:26.62	1					

Dala Horse 10K

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

Dala Horse 10K

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Type	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	774	Lisa Maher	Runner	00:43:56.88	Valkommen Fitness
2	0	673	Jason Moraga	Runner	00:50:03.38	HMC Farms
3	0	776	Ethan Meyer	Runner	00:50:56.92	The Meyer Men
4	0	732	Kristiina Mason	Runner	00:52:08.66	HMC Farms
5	0	657	Sarah Schmal	Runner	00:53:53.74	Valkommen Fitness
6	0	744	Jodi Volkman	Runner	00:55:01.45	J&J
7	0	613	David Lemons	Runner	00:55:26.62	Ruck Monkeys
8	0	763	John Penner	Runner	00:55:32.41	Valkommen Fitness
9	0	773	Aubrey Beasley	Runner	00:59:35.83	The Tribe
10	0	760	Lindsey Beasley	Runner	00:59:59.98	The Tribe
11	0	743	John Volkman	Runner	01:00:10.22	J&J
12	0	775	Logan Meyer	Runner	01:01:17.17	The Meyer Men
13	0	639	Matthew Kerns	Runner	01:04:56.65	Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
14	0	645	Andrea Daou	Runner	01:14:06.70	Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
15	0	637	Lisa Van Groningen	Runner	01:25:16.30	River Bottom Girls
16	0	636	Tina Marie Banks	Runner	01:25:17.43	River Bottom Girls
17	0	749	Madison Pannell	Runner	01:31:23.87	The Tribe
18	0	604	Michele Buckner	Runner	01:31:37.41	The Tribe